MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 19
17.02.2008 - 10:44

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

A Apsolutna kategorija (svi)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
DISK
DISK

GLAMOCIC Milan
PAJOVIC Stanko
VUJICIC Zoran
DJOKIC Aleksandar
TRAJKOVIC Nikola
BULATOVIC Blazo
POCUCA Bojan
MAZIC Rastko
HODZIC Damir
ZIVANIC Jovan
DJUROVIC Todo
CVIJOVIC Ljubomir
SIMIC Goran
MANJURA Adnan
MIRCETIC Stefan
CERIMAGIC Nadir
DERVISHI Donado
DIBRA Marin
RADANOVIC Janko
PANIC Uros
STIBOHAR Marko
CIROVIC Djurica
GAVRILOVIC Nikola
CVOROVIC Jakov

B (1990 i mladii)

DISK
DISK

TRAJKOVIC Nikola
BULATOVIC Blazo
MAZIC Rastko
HODZIC Damir
ZIVANIC Jovan
DJUROVIC Todo
CVIJOVIC Ljubomir
SIMIC Goran
MANJURA Adnan
MIRCETIC Stefan
CERIMAGIC Nadir
DERVISHI Donado
DIBRA Marin
RADANOVIC Janko
PANIC Uros
STIBOHAR Marko
CIROVIC Djurica
GAVRILOVIC Nikola
CVOROVIC Jakov

GR.

86
85

89
94
90
86
90
93
92
92
93
91
94
94
93
93
96
99
98
97
94
96
97

94
90
90
93
92
92
93
91
94
94
93
93
96
99
98
97
94
96
97

Olymp, BL
Primorac, KO
Jadran, H.Novi
PS Beograda
Proleter, ZR
11.April, BG
11.April, BG
PS Beograda
Zmaj-A., TU
Leotar, TB
Beograd, BG
Beograd, BG
Velez, MO
Velez, MO
Proleter, ZR
Bosna, SA
Alb.Sw.F.ALB
Alb.Sw.F.ALB
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi

Proleter, ZR
11.April, BG
PS Beograda
Zmaj-A., TU
Leotar, TB
Beograd, BG
Beograd, BG
Velez, MO
Velez, MO
Proleter, ZR
Bosna, SA
Alb.Sw.F.ALB
Alb.Sw.F.ALB
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi
Jadran, H.Novi

Vrensodova

1:06.60
1:06.62
1:13.11
1:13.33
1:13.74
1:15.69
1:16.51
1:17.91
1:18.49
1:19.23
1:24.35
1:25.16
1:27.35
1:28.29
1:28.57
1:34.14
1:35.60
1:38.42
1:53.37
1:57.11
2:01.67
2:05.09
1:46.18
2:02.75

1:13.74
1:15.69
1:17.91
1:18.49
1:19.23
1:24.35
1:25.16
1:27.35
1:28.29
1:28.57
1:34.14
1:35.60
1:38.42
1:53.37
1:57.11
2:01.67
2:05.09
1:46.18
2:02.75

667
667
504
500
492
455
440
417
408
396
328
319
296
286
284
236
226
207
135
123
109
101

492
455
417
408
396
328
319
296
286
284
236
226
207
135
123
109
101

50m

100m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.10862
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